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Incident Type 

Calls for Service 

Medical Calls 

Motor Vehicle Accidents 

Alarm(s) 

911 Calls 

Directed Patrols 

Arrests 

Nutley Police Department 
Monthly Report July 2019 

Count 

6187 

199 

96 

143 

270 

1189 

38 

FBI Uniform Crime Report Part 1 Offenses - Statistics Available for January 2019 

Homicide 
Rape 
Robbery 
Aggravated Assault 
Burglary 
Burglary to Auto 
Theft 
MVTheft 

o 
o 
1 
5 
1 
5 
8 
5 

Total 25 



Nutley Fire Department 
Monthly Director's Report 

Alarm Dates 7/112019 thru 7/3112019 

Incident Type Count 

Fire 

Building Fire 2 
Cooking fire, confined to container 2 
Outside rubbish, trash or waste 1 
Outside equipment fire 1 

Total 6 

Overpressure Rupture, Explosion, Overheat (no fire) 

Chemical reaction rupture of 1 

Rescue & Emergency Medical Service Incident 

EMS Call, excluding vehicle 29 
Motor vehicle accident 2 
Lock-in (if lock out, use 511) 5 

Hazardous Condition (No Fire) 

Gasoline or other flammable liquid spill 
Gas leak (natural gas or LPG) 
Oil or other combustible liquid 
Chemical spill or leak 
Carbon monoxide incident 
Heat from short circuit (wiring) 
Power line down 
Arcing, shorted electrical equipment 
Building or structure weakened or 
Vehicle accident, general cleanup 

Total 32 

4 
8 
3 
1 
2 
3 
9 
I 
2 
7 

Total 42 



Incident Type Count 

Service Call 

Lout-out 1 
Water or steam leak 7 
Smoke or odor removal 1 
Animal rescue 1 
Assist police or other 7 
Police matter 1 
Public service - Knox Box 4 
Cover assignment, standby, move up 3 

Total 25 
Good Intent Call 

No Incident found on arrival at 2 
Smoke scare, odor of smoke 4 
Steam, vapor, fog or dust thought to be smoke 4 
Haz Mat release investigation wino Haz Mat 3 

Total 13 

False Alarm & False Call 

Smoke detector activation due to malfunction 7 
Alarm system sounded due to malfunction 5 
CO detector activation due to malfunction 5 
Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional 6 
Detector activation, no fue 5 
Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional 1 
Carbon monoxide detector 7 

Total 39 

Severe Weather & Natural Disaster 

Lightning strike (no fire) 2 

Total Incident Count: 157 



Nutley Municipal Court 
Monthly Report- July 2019 

Summons/Complaints Count 

Code Violations 0 

Town Ordinances 8 

Complaints 11 

Warrants 14 

Private Citizen Complaints 6 

Traffic Violations 323 

Parking Violations 881 

Total 1243 



Incident Type 

Car Accident 

Pedestrian Struck 

Aid to Injured 

Aid to Sick 

Aid to Sick w/oxygen 

Fire 

Other - Falls, etc. 

Set up Oxygen 

Standby/ Hazmat 

Transport 

ER Transports 

ALS Assist 

AEDUsed 

Nutley Rescue Squad 
Monthly Report July 2019 

Count 

18 

0 

56 

141 

39 

1 

22 

0 

2 

0 

Totals 279 

183 

28 

o 




